Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, January 25, 2017

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Partial

Permit Completed

Inspection

: Address Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
“No Tvpe Address Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
P106269 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE Nichol Mill Building 2 - 2ND 1/25/2017 N Passed
FLOOR -9 UNITS
E107528 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 221
E107527 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 220
E107525 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 218
E107533 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 226
E107530 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 223
E107534 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor 1/25/2017 N Passed
APT 227
93929 Fire - Above 1251 CARTER ST Jonathan Dye 1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 1/25/2017 N failed
Gound Building 15
E111391 Final 219 BEAMON DR David M. Wright LADD PARK LOT 1182; NEW 1/25/2017 N failed
112858 Insulation 261 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman Ladd Park Lot 27 1/25/2017 N Passed
Inspection
E112717 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN Maurice Holland BUILDING 2 LEVEL 1-4 1/25/2017 Y Passed
CORRIDORS
114381 Frame Inspection 3043 FARMHOUSE DR JOHN PRICE TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 71; NEW 1/25/2017 N Passed
(GARAGE)
E108890 Rough In 4588 CAROTHERS David M. Wright SCOTT HAMILTON CENTER FOR 1/25/2017 N Passed
PKWY PROTON THERAPY, NEW
E114193 Service Release 2026 BEAMON DR David M. Wright LADD PARK LOT 582 1/25/2017 N Passed
95215 Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 1/25/2017 N failed
115495 Foundation 641 LOCKWOOD LN Roger M. Layman Lockwood Glen lot 212 1/25/2017 N Passed
Inspection
114472 Fire - Above 40 MOSS LN STE 110  Curt Edelmann The Look @ Berry Farms - Ste 110 1/25/2017 N Passed

Gound



M114686

102322

P110021

E117616

111937

E117631

E112515

E117670

P115191

112220

E117675

E112241

E107523

E107526

E107524

E107532

E107535

E107531

E107529

93954

E112498

P101487

Rough In
Final Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Final Inspection
Temp

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fire - Above
Gound

Final

Rough In

2007 BEAMON DR

225 CUMMINS ST

226 11TH AVE

361 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 105

150 FRONT ST

507 FAIR ST

331 CIRCUIT RD

6020 MAYSBROOK LN

212 COFFENBURY CT

1006 FAIR ST

106 TREEMONT LN

4026 RYECROFT LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 216

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 219

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 217

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 225

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 228

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 224

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 222

1281 CARTER ST

1956 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

870 OAK MEADOW DR

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Jonathan Dye
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 534
225 CUMMINS ST APT A
226 11th Ave South - New Home

ENABLE COMP LV

Westhaven Lot 4021 - Mixed Use
Building

IRON TRIBE FIRE ALARM

Ladd Park Lot 33

ECHELON LOT 16 TEMP

STREAM VALLEY LOT 431,
NEW

1006 FAIR ST
Tremont lot 12, temp
LADD PARK LOT 521

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

1281 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 17
Westhaven Lot 1691

SOMERBY ASSISTED LIVING
POOL/ADMINISTRATIVE
SECTION 4

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

failed

failed

Passed

Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



E109244 Service Release 807 CALEDONIAN CT  David M. Wright LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49 1/25/2017 N failed

114377 Frame Inspection 3043 FARMHOUSE DR JOHN PRICE TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 71; NEW 1/25/2017 N failed
(HOUSE)

114404 Final Inspection 137 KETCHCT JOHN PRICE AMELIA PARK 1/25/2017 N Passed

E115328 Final 1009 W MAIN ST Scott Harris RAN POWER FOR 2 LIGHTS & 3 1/25/2017 N Passed
PLUGS FOR POTTING SHED

115603 Life Safety 203 DOWNS BLVD Jonathan Dye 203 DOWNS BLVD (HARPETH  1/25/2017 N Partial
TRUE VALUE)

E115504 Rough In 344 BEAMON DR David M. Wright LADD PARK LOT 1116 1/25/2017 N Passed

P106271 Rough In 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE Nichol Mill Building 2 4TH FLOOR  1/25/2017 N Passed
9 UNITS

102326 Final Inspection 231 CUMMINS ST Barrett Petty 231 Cummins St. Apt B 1/25/2017 N failed

P116344 Rough In 1113 MURFREESBORO Randall A. Tosh MUSIC CITY ARCHERY - 1/25/2017 N Passed

RD STE 205 TENANT BUILD-OUTACCESS

THE BUILDING FROM BEHIND
PLANET FITNESS

E117615 Rough In 1709 GALLERIA BLVD David M. Wright Merle Norman 1/25/2017 N Passed
STE 1007
E117616 Low Voltage 361 MALLORY David M. Wright ENABLE COMP LV 1/25/2017 N Waived
STATION RD STE 105
E105967 Service Release 207 OLD LIBERTY PIKE Scott Harris 207 Old Liberty Pike 1/25/2017 N Passed
P115091 Plumbing Under 5020 CAROTHERS Patrick T. Virrill LIFE TIME FITNESS 1/25/2017 Y Partial
Slab PKWY
E117669  Temp 4072 GENERAL Scott Harris BERRY FARMS LOT 7055, TEMP 1/25/2017 N Passed
MARTIN LN
E117670  Temp 6020 MAYSBROOK LN David M. Wright ECHELON LOT 16 TEMP 1/25/2017 N Passed
P115191 Plumbing Water 212 COFFENBURY CT Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 431; 1/25/2017 N Passed
Line NEW
E117674 Final 215 HEATHERSETT DR Scott Harris adding lights & switches as needed 1/25/2017 N failed
M114000  Gas Line 538 ALFRED LADD RD Roger M. Layman Ladd Park Section 13 Lot 447 1/25/2017 N Passed
109180 Foundation 114 GRENADIER DR Barrett Petty 114 Grenadier Dr. - Detached 1/25/2017 N Passed
Inspection Garage
110100 Frame Inspection 212 EVERBRIGHT AVE Barrett Petty 212 EVERBRIGHT AVE NEW 1/25/2017 N failed

114396 Frame Inspection 1037 NOLENCREST DR JOHN PRICE TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 7, NEW 1/25/2017 N failed



114247

P114911

93942

93946

114957

115603

P115610

E107490

E107491

M116348

114596

E114829

M111419

M111411

111770

P117677

E117680

114472

114672

94252

112278

P117621

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Fire - Above
Gound

Fire - Above
Gound

Final Inspection
Fire - Above

Gound
Rough In

Service Release
Service Release
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Service Release
Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Temp

ABYV ceiling

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Rough In

1050 NOLENCREST DR JOHN PRICE

1762 GALLERIA BLVD

1269 CARTER ST

1287 CARTER ST

7101 BERRY FARMS
XING

203 DOWNS BLVD

40 MOSS LN STE 110

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 174

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 175

128 HOLIDAY CT STE
106

1476 CASNER LN

2179 EDWARD CURD
LN STE 201

3007 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3019 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1002 HORNSBY DR

311 COLT LN

1907 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

40 MOSS LN STE 110

102 LUMBER DR STE
400

369 BATTLEMENT ST

707 NEWCOMB ST

102 ARSENAL DR

Roger M. Layman
Jonathan Dye
Jonathan Dye
Alex W. Brown
Jonathan Dye

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Tap Root Hills Lot 83

RED ROBIN BURGERS &
BREWS

1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 16

1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 18

HAMPTON INN & SUITES BERRY
FARMS OUTDOOR POOL

203 DOWNS BLVD (HARPETH
TRUE VALUE)

The Look @ Berry Farms - Ste 110

Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
IMAGINE AUDIO

AMELIA PARK LOT 109

FRANKLIN DERMATOLOGY
BERRY FARMS LOT 7091
BERRY FARMS LOT 7089

LADD PARK LOT 1183

311 COLT LN
WESTHAVEN LOT 1802, TEMP

The Look @ Berry Farms - Ste 110

MAGICAL VAPOR, STE 400

369 Battlement St., Reddick Phase
Il - Building 21

LADD PARK LOT 763; NEW

Cadet Place - Renovation

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P115037

114933

M112459

M112240

114400

101664

93937

93950

115298

M114834

114796

E101867

E107492

E107494

M112892

E116363

M111415

M111407

E116536

P111770

E117678

E106069

Plumbing Water
Line
Life Safety

Final
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Fire - Above
Gound

Fire - Above
Gound
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Final Inspection
Rough In

Service Release
Service Release

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Low Voltage
Plumbing Water

Line
Temp

Rough In

206 COFFENBURY CT Roger M. Layman

6640

CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 160

4019

RYECROFT LN

221 3RD AVE

1037 NOLENCREST DR

447 CANTERBURY

RISE
1263

1275

215 HEATHERSETT DR

5036

1205 BROADMOOR CIR

7007

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

ROCKPORT AVE

MOORES LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 176

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 179

5038

ROCKPORT AVE

604 WEST END CIR

3013
CIR

3025
CIR

7015
1002

6060

1762

RURAL PLAINS

RURAL PLAINS

MOORES LN

HORNSBY DR

MAYSBROOK LN

GALLERIA BLVD

WAYNE MOBLEY

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Jonathan Dye
Jonathan Dye
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

STREAM VALLEY, NEW; LOT
430

INSURANCE GROUP OF
AMERICA BUILD OUT

Highlands of Ladd Park Lot 563
221 3RD AVE SOUTH

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 7, NEW
GARAGE

TORS OF AVALON .. LOT 112
NEW

1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 16

1275 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 17

Dallas Downs - 215 Heathersett
Dr. - Renovation

STREAM VALLEY LOT 283; NEW

McKAYS MILL; ADDITION

CANTERFIELD ASSISTED
LIVING

Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor

Stream Valley Lot 282

604 WEST END CIRCLE
DETACHED GARAGE

BERRY FARMS LOT 7090
BERRY FARMS LOT 7088

CANTERFIELD OF FRANKLIN
ASSISTED LIVING

LADD PARK LOT 1183

ECHELON LOT 22, TEMP

RED ROBIN GOURMET
BURGERS AND BREWS

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P115548

94256

94307

112459

P115037

112191

P112459

P112191

P112278

M112191

M112278

P112220

M112220

Plumbing Water
Line
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection
P.Iumbing Sewer
Line
Final Inspection
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final

601 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR

375 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

4019 RYECROFT LN

206 COFFENBURY CT

4020 RYECROFT LN

4019 RYECROFT LN

4020 RYECROFT LN

707 NEWCOMB ST

4020 RYECROFT LN

707 NEWCOMB ST

1006 FAIR ST

1006 FAIR ST

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

HILTON HOTEL FRANKLIN;
PARKING GARAGE

375 Battlement St., Reddick Phase
II - Building 21

321 - 363 Battlement St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 2

Highlands of Ladd Park Lot 563

STREAM VALLEY, NEW; LOT
430

LADD PARK LOT 520
Highlands of Ladd Park Lot 563
LADD PARK LOT 520

LADD PARK LOT 763; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 520

LADD PARK LOT 763; NEW
1006 FAIR ST ADDITION

1006 FAIR ST ADDITION

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

1/25/2017

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Waived



